This information is not a complete listing of all available resources and is not an endorsement of any agency by the Department of Health Services.

Fingerprinting Resources

In many communities, the local police departments are limiting their availability or no longer offering fingerprinting services. Listed below are a few organizations

Arizona Livescan

Flagstaff Police Department

Community Wellness & Safety

of Arizona

911 Drug Testing

911 Drug Testing

Results Mobile

Oro Valley Police Department

University of Arizona Police

Department

-

Health Care

ucson Police Department

Pima County Sheriff’s

Department

Marana Police Department

Marksman Pistol Institute #1

Marksman Pistol Institute #2

Diamondback Police Supply

Ink & Roll

that provide this service. Please contact them directly for additional information.

Fieldprint Arizona

Multiple Locations

Multiple Locations

911 E. Sawmill Rd.

522 N. Gilbert Rd. Suite
104
2039 S. Mill Ave. Suite E

7802 N. 43" Ave. Suite 1

2432 W. Peoria Ave.
Suite 1041
11000 N. La Canada

1852 E. 1°" Street

1100 S. Alvernon Way

1650 E. Benson Highway

11555 W. Civic Center
Drive

5051 E 29" Street

1280 W. Prince Rd.
7030 E. Broadway

Mobile Service

Throughout
Arizona

Throughout
Arizona

Flagstaff
Gilbert
Tempe

Glendale
Phoenix

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Tucson

Marana
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Tucson

Various

Various

86001
85234
85282
85301
85029

85737

85721

85711

85714

85653
85711
85705
85710

N/A

877-614-4364

602-246-3444

928-214-2530

480-892-4295

623-227-2027

480-681-0400

623-266-7700

520-229-4900

520-621-8273

520-791-4697

520-351-4971

520-382-2000

520-747-8657

520-293-1665

520-886-8338

520-861-0626

https://fieldprintarizona.com/

www.ArizonaLivescan.com

https://www.flagstaff.az.gov/2625/Fingerprinting-
Services

WWW.CWS0Oa.com

https://911drugtesting.com/

https://911drugtesting.com/

https://www.resultstesting.com/

https://www.orovalleyaz.gov/police/fingerprinting

https://uapd.arizona.edu/content/fingerprinting

https://www.tucsonaz.gov/police/public-fingerprinting

https://pimasheriff.org/services/fingerprint-services

https://www.maranaaz.gov/fingerprinting

http://www.marksmanpistol.com/

http://www.marksmanpistol.com/

https://dbackshootingsports.com/

https://www.inkandroll.com/

If you are interested regarding the process to become certified as a fingerprinting service provider to roll prints, please contact DPS.
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